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                                                                         NOTE: All dimensions are in mm and are subject to change 

FINESSE: 
 THIS FINE RANGE OF POSTFORMED DESKS ARE COMPLEMENTED BY SIDE UNITS AND STORAGE UNIT OPTIONS 
TO FORM THE COMPLETE SUITE AND ARE AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT SIZES AND COLOUR OPTIONS. 
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           Dimensions (mms)     SIZE 
W D H 

 
4020 
5026 
5630 
6030 
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1500 
1650 
1800 
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750 
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900 
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740 
740 

 ERU 

      

 

 
 
 

            Dimensions (mms)     SIZE 
W D H 

 
3619 (LHS) 
5219 (LHS) 
3619 (RHS) 
5219 (RHS) 

 
1050 
1550 
1050 
1550 

 
450 
450 
450 
450 

 
705 
705 
705 
705 

HDU 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

            Dimensions (mms)     SIZE 
W D H 

 
4319 

 
1280 

 
425 

 
705 
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                                                                         NOTE: All dimensions are in mm and are subject to change 

COLOUR SCHEME 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 
   #           Elements Specifications 

   
   

   
TA
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           TOP        
 
 
           SIDE PANEL 
 
 
 
           MODESTY 

 
25 MM THICK PLAIN PARTICLE BOARD (PPB) CLAD WITH 0.6MM 
THICK POST FORMED LAMINATE AND 1MM THICK BACKING 
LAMINATE (BDL). FLAT EDGE DULY SEALED WITH 2MM THICK 
PVC BEADING. 
 
 
18MM THICK PLAIN PARTICLE BOARD (PPB) 
CLAD WITH 1.0MM THICK DECORATIVE LAMINATE (DL) ON BOTH 
SIDES. EDGE SEALED WITH 2MM THICK PVC BEADING. 
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           TOP 
        
           SIDE PANEL 
 
 
 
           MODESTY 

 
 
25 MM THICK PLAIN PARTICLE BOARD (PPB) CLAD WITH 0.6MM 
THICK POST FORMED LAMINATE AND 1MM THICK BACKING 
LAMINATE (BDL). FLAT EDGE DULY SEALED WITH 2MM THICK 
PVC BEADING. 
 
 
18MM THICK PLAIN PARTICLE BOARD (PPB) 
CLAD WITH 1.0MM THICK DECORATIVE LAMINATE (DL) ON BOTH 
SIDES. EDGE SEALED WITH 2MM THICK PVC BEADING. 
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           TOP 
        
           SIDE PANEL 
 
 
           DOORS, 
PARTITIONS, SHELVES 

 
 
25 MM THICK PLAIN PARTICLE BOARD (PPB) CLAD WITH 0.6MM 
THICK POST FORMED LAMINATE AND 1MM THICK BACKING 
LAMINATE (BDL). FLAT EDGE DULY SEALED WITH 2MM THICK 
PVC BEADING. 
 
 
18MM THICK PLAIN PARTICLE BOARD (PPB) 
CLAD WITH 1.0MM THICK DECORATIVE LAMINATE (DL) ON BOTH 
SIDES. EDGE SEALED WITH 2MM THICK PVC BEADING. 

 

                    
                       TABLE 

 
 EXTENDED RETURN UNIT (ERU) 

HINGED DOOR UNIT 
       (HDU) 

 
 
COLOUR 
  CODE TOP + 

LIPPING 
SIDE PANEL +  
MODESTY PANEL 
+ 
LIPPINGS 

TOP + 
LIPPING 

SIDE PANEL +  
MODESTY PANEL 
+ 
LIPPINGS 

TOP + 
LIPPING 

SIDE PANEL +  
MODESTY 
PANEL + 
LIPPINGS 

 
023 

WHITE ASH 
 

GREEN 
 

WHITE ASH 
 

GREEN 
 

WHITE ASH 
 

GREEN 
 

097 BEECH BLACK BEECH BLACK BEECH BLACK 

098 WHITE ASH BLACK WHITE ASH BLACK WHITE ASH BLACK 

005 GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY 
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